

# नगर परिषद् फारबिसगंज

61-04

1	Estimated cost	1296708
2	Cost of BOQ	2500/- -5000
3	Amount of Earnest Money	25000/- 25000
4	Bid Processing Fee	As per beltron
5	Time of Completion	3 month

Name of Work :-Construction of P.C.C Road & R.C.C Drain from Rajendra Mandal House to Shifa Medical Refferal road Ward No. 07 Nagar Parishad Forgesganj

## Bill of Quantities

SR.NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1		Cum	82.88	360.7	29895
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	15.54	287.3	4465
3	B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,	Sqm	103.6	283.3	29350
4	B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete ecluding the cost of centring , shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work puto plinthlevel 1:1.5:3(1 cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	39.4716	4688.3	185055
5	B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	3157.728	92.6	292406
6	B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm	392.792	211.6	83115
ROAD						
1	2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	116.28	287.3	33407
2	16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B . In road .... Etc.	Cum	29.07	1239.4	36029
3	4.1.2	Providing P.C.C(M20) In road	Cum	29.07	4420.8	128513
						822234
						Total
						822234
					Add G.S.T 5.36%	44072
						866305
					( A ) Total	866305
Carriage of Metrial						
		Bricks	NO	3315.2	1.23866	4106
		Local sand	CUM	131.82	277.2	36541
		coarse sand	CUM	29.47289	3838.71	113138
		stone chips	CUM	58.26036	1976.95	115178
		G.S.B	CUM	37.2096	1976.95	73562
						342524
		Add 18 GST Carriage				61654
					( B ) Total	404178
Diffirent cost						
		Bricks	NO	3315.2	0.950	3149
		Cement	Mt.	20.47289	115.130	3393
					( C ) Total	6542
Add Seignorage Fee						
		Bricks	NO	3315.2	5.715	18946
		Local sand	CUM	131.82	141.85	18699
		coarse sand	CUM	29.47289	175.8	5181
		stone chips	CUM	58.26036	604.91	35242
		G.S.B	CUM	37.2096	604.91	22508
		Total				100577
		Add 18 GST				18104
					Total	118681
		add 10% seigniorage fee				11868
		Sign Board & photography (R.C.C.04A(xii)	No	1	7814	7814
					( D ) Total	19682
					Total (A+B+C+D)	1296708

10,057  
11,868

24/2/20

ashu shand  
11.06.2026

AF

B.O.Q approved for Rs 12,96,708 (Rupee twelve lakh ninety six thousand seven hundred eighty)

18/06/20

sel